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Index to Schools, Health Facilities and Towns on Page 17

SCHOOL

Annandale
Buhlebomzinyathi
Cooper
Emfundweni
Engodini
Fairbreeze
Greenock
Impala

Ingwe
Inzululwazi
Ithamsanqa P
Khiphokuhle
Kromellenboog
Madlangeni
Moy
Okhalweni
Rooiwal
Siyathuthuka
Sizimele
Thathunyawo
Umzila

Zama

HEALTH FACILITY

Emfundweni Clinic
Mndozo Clinic
Nellies Farm Clinic

TOWN

Claremont
Jakkalspan
Langewag

EMIS

103193
113368
117956
132534
136456
144004
151811
161061
340363
166981
447515
174455
177489
191216
215784
243349
256188
343693
271395
280793
440115
318126

TYPE

Clinic B
Clinic A
Clinic

PG

17
17
17

PG

GRID

M19
M19
N20

GRID  DISTRICT
018 Amajuba
M19 Amajuba
020 Amajuba
019 Amajuba
K18 Amajuba
020 Amajuba
N 20 Amajuba
N 20 Amajuba
017 Amajuba
018 Amajuba
M20 Amajuba
019 Amajuba
L17 Amajuba
L 20 Amajuba
020 Amajuba
020 Amajuba
K17 Amajuba
M19 Amajuba
019 Amajuba
N 20 Amajuba
N 20 Amajuba
M19 Amajuba

AUTHORITY

Provincial

Provincial

Provincial
DISTRICT

Amajuba
Amajuba
Amajuba

PG

17
17
17

LOCAL MUNIICIPALITY TOWN
Newcastle Dicks
Newcastle Kilegethe
Utrecht | Witteklip

GRID

019
M19
019

Schools
CIRCUIT SCHOOL
Dannhauser Blackbank
Newcastle Chanceni
Dannhauser Embabane
Dannhauser Emxhakeni
Newcastle Enkululekweni
Dannhauser Gardens
Dannhauser Hlalunolwazi
Dannhauser Indoni
Newcastle Intuku
Dannhauser Iphunguphungu
Newcastle lzazi
Dannhauser Kilkeel
Newcastle Lengola
Newcastle Malambule
Dannhauser Mziwethu
Dannhauser Qhawelesizwe
Newcastle Sgodiphola
Newcastle Siyawela
Dannhauser Spookmill
Dannhauser Thiyasizwe
Dannhauser Umzilikazi
Newcastle Zithuthukise

Health Facilities

DISTRICT HEALTH FACILITY
Amajuba | Greenock Clinic
Amajuba Naas Farm Clinic
Amajuba Thembalihle Clinic

Towns and Settlements

EMIS

110445
115884
131794
135383
137899
147112
414659
162689
166352
167018
440004
175787
185925
195027
222407
440041
261072
270470
274651
281977
401413
300921

TYPE

Clinic B
Clinic C
Clinic

PG GRID DISTRICT CIRCUIT
17 N20 Amajuba Dannhauser
17 L20 Amajuba Newcastle
17 019 Amajuba Dannhauser
17 M20 Amajuba Newcastle
17  M19 Amajuba Newcastle
17 017 Amajuba Dannhauser
17 M19 Amajuba Dannhauser
17 M19 Amajuba Dannhauser
17 L18 Amajuba Newcastle
17 019 Amajuba Dannhauser
17 M19 Amajuba Newcastle
17 019 Amajuba Dannhauser
17 020 Amajuba Dannhauser
17 020 Amajuba Dannhauser
17 019 Amajuba Dannhauser
17 N17 Amajuba Newcastle
17 M19 Amajuba Newcastle
17 019 Amajuba Dannhauser
17 N20 Amajuba Dannhauser
17 M19 Amajuba Newcastle
17 M20 Amajuba Newcastle
17 M19 Amajuba Dannhauser
AUTHORITY PG GRID  DISTRICT
Provincial 17 N20 Amajuba
Provincial 17 N20 Amajuba
Provincial 17 020 Amajuba
PG GRID DISTRICT LOCAL MUNICIPALITY
17 M19 Amajuba Newcastle
17 019 Amajuba Dannhauser
17 M19 Amajuba Newcastle
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