

Index to Schools, Health Facilities and Towns on Page 17

	Schools													
EMIS	PG	GRID	DISTRIC	T	CIR	CUIT	SCHOOL	EMIS	PG	GRID	DISTRIC	Т	CIRCUIT	
103193	17	O 18	Amajuba	Dannhauser		nhauser	Blackbank	110445	17	N 20	Amajuba		Dannhauser	
113368	17	M 19	Amajuba	Newcastle		castle	Chanceni	115884	17	L 20	Amajuba		Newcastle	
117956	17	O 20	Amajuba	Dannhauser		nhauser	Embabane	131794	17	O 19	Amajuba		Dannhauser	
132534	17	O 19	Amajuba	Dannhauser		nhauser	Emxhakeni	135383	17	M 20	Amajuba		Newcastle	
136456	17	K 18	Amajuba	Newcastle		castle	Enkululekweni	137899	17	M 19	Amajuba		Newcastle	
144004	17	O 20	Amajuba	Dannhauser		nhauser	Gardens	147112	17	O 17			Dannhauser	
151811	17	N 20	Amajuba	Dannhauser		nhauser	Hlalunolwazi	414659	17	M 19	Amajuba		Dannhauser	
161061	17	N 20	Amajuba	Dannhauser		nhauser	Indoni	162689	17	M 19	Amajuba		Dannhauser	
340363	17	O 17	Amajuba	Newcastle		castle	Intuku	166352	17	L 18	Amajuba		Newcastle	
166981	17	O 18	Amajuba	Dannhauser		nhauser	lphunguphungu	167018	17	O 19	Amajuba		Dannhauser	
447515	17	M 20	Amajuba	Newcastle		castle	lzazi	440004	17	M 19	Amajuba		Newcastle	
174455	17	O 19	Amajuba	Dannhauser		nhauser	Kilkeel	175787	17	O 19	Amajuba		Dannhauser	
177489	17	L 17	Amajuba	Newcastle		castle	Lengola	185925	17	O 20	Amajuba		Dannhauser	
191216	17	L 20	Amajuba	Newcastle		castle	Malambule	195027	17	O 20	Amajuba		Dannhauser	
215784	17	O 20	Amajuba	Dannhauser		nhauser	Mziwethu	222407	17	O 19	Amajuba		Dannhauser	
243349	17	O 20	Amajuba	Dannhauser		nhauser	Qhawelesizwe	440041	17	N 17	Amajuba		Newcastle	
256188	17	K 17	Amajuba	Newcastle		castle	Sgodiphola	261072	17	M 19	Amajuba		Newcastle	
343693	17	M 19	Amajuba	Newcastle		castle	Siyawela	270470	17	O 19	Amajuba		Dannhauser	
271395	17	O 19	Amajuba	Dannhauser		nhauser	Spookmill	274651	17	N 20	Amajuba		Dannhauser	
280793	17	N 20	Amajuba	Dannhauser		nhauser	Thiyasizwe	281977	17	M 19	Amajuba		Newcastle	
440115	17	N 20	Amajuba	Dannhauser		nhauser	Umzilikazi	401413	17	M 20	Amajuba		Newcastle	
318126	17	M 19	Amajuba	a Newcastle		castle	Zithuthukise	300921	17	M 19	Amajuba		Dannhauser	
						Hoalth	Escilities							
TH FACILITY TYPE		AUTHORITY		PG GRID DISTRICT			HEALTH FACILITY	TYPE	Al	JTHORITY	PG	GRID	DISTRICT	
Clinic B		Provincial		17 0 19		Amaiuha	Greenock Clinic	Clinic B	F	Provincial	17	N 20	Amajuba	
					,							Amajuba		
					,	Thembalihle Clinic	Clinic			17	O 20	Amajuba		
						•••	•						,	
Towns and Settlements														
PG	GRID	DIST	TRICT	L	OCAL MU	JNIICIPALITY	TOWN		PG	GRID	DISTRICT	L	OCAL MUNICIPALIT	
17 N	VI 19	Amajuba	3	Ne	wcastle		Dicks		17 M	M 19 A	majuba		Newcastle	
17 N	VI 19	Amajuba		Ne	ewcastle		Kilegethe		17 (Dannhauser	
				Utrecht										
	113368 117956 132534 136456 144004 151811 161061 340363 166981 447515 174455 177489 191216 215784 243349 256188 343693 271395 280793 440115 318126 TYPE Clinic B Clinic A Clinic	113368 17 117956 17 132534 17 136456 17 144004 17 151811 17 161061 17 340363 17 166981 17 447515 17 174455 17 177489 17 191216 17 243349 17 256188 17 343693 17 243349 17 280793 17 440115 17 318126 17 TYPE Clinic B Clinic A Clinic PG GRID	113368 17 M 19 117956 17 O 20 132534 17 O 19 136456 17 K 18 144004 17 O 20 151811 17 N 20 161061 17 N 20 340363 17 O 17 166981 17 O 18 447515 17 M 20 174455 17 O 19 177489 17 L 17 191216 17 L 20 243349 17 O 19 271395 17 O 19 280793 17 N 19 271395 17 O 19 280793 17 N 20 318126 17 M 19 TYPE AUTHC Clinic B Provin Clinic A Provin Clinic A Provin PG GRID DIST	113368 17 M 19 Amajuba 117956 17 O 20 Amajuba 132534 17 O 19 Amajuba 136456 17 K 18 Amajuba 144004 17 O 20 Amajuba 151811 17 N 20 Amajuba 161061 17 N 20 Amajuba 166981 17 O 18 Amajuba 174455 17 O 19 Amajuba 177489 17 L 17 Amajuba 191216 17 L 20 Amajuba 215784 17 O 20 Amajuba 215784 17 N 20 Amajuba 215784 17 N 20 Amajuba 215784 17 N 20 Amajuba 215785 17 N 19 Amajuba 215786 17 N 19 Amajuba 271395 17 O 19 Amajuba 271395 17 O 19 Amajuba 271395 17 O 19 Amajuba 271395 17 N 20 Amajuba 318126 17 M 19 Amajuba 440115 17 N 20 Amajuba 318126 17 M 19 Amajuba	113368 17 M 19 Amajuba 117956 17 O 20 Amajuba 132534 17 O 19 Amajuba 136456 17 K 18 Amajuba 144004 17 O 20 Amajuba 151811 17 N 20 Amajuba 161061 17 N 20 Amajuba 166981 17 O 18 Amajuba 174455 17 O 19 Amajuba 177489 17 L 17 Amajuba 191216 17 L 20 Amajuba 215784 17 O 20 Amajuba 243349 17 O 20 Amajuba 243349 17 O 20 Amajuba 2433693 17 M 19 Amajuba 271395 17 O 19 Amajuba 271395 17 O 19 Amajuba 271395 17 O 19 Amajuba 271395 17 N 20 Amajuba 440115 17 N 20 Amajuba 318126 17 M 19 Amajuba TYPE AUTHORITY PG Clinic B Provincial 17 Clinic A Provincial 17 Clinic Provincial 17 Provincial 17 PG GRID DISTRICT L	113368	113368	113368	113368	113368	113368	113388	113388	